DAY, DATE

Wednesday, March 6
Saturday, March 9
Friday, March 15
Thursday, March 21
Wednesday, March 27

Friday, April 5
Saturday, April 6
Friday, April 12
Saturday, April 13
Satruday, April 20
Friday, April 26
Sunday, April 28

Home Games

Away Games

JESUIT

LACROSSE

2023-2024 SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

Newman High School
Catholic High School
St. Paul’s Episcopal
Brother Martin

St. Thomas Moore

Captain Shreve
Gulf Breeze
UMS Mobile
Lower Alabama
Super 8
Semi-Finals

Championship

SITE

Tad Gormley
Muss Bertolino
St. Paul
Brother Martin

Muss Bertolino

Pan Am
Gulf Breeze
Mobile
Alabama
highest seed
TBD

TBD

TIME

6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m
TBD
TBD
TBD




