

DAY, DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
W/ 1 1 M 1/	N W 101 1	T 10 1	( 20
Wednesday, March 6	Newman High School	Tad Gormley	6:30 p.m.
Saturday, March 9	Catholic High School	Muss Bertolino	6:00 p.m.
Friday, March 15	St. Paul's Episcopal	St. Paul	7:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 21	<b>Brother Martin</b>	<b>Brother Martin</b>	6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, March 27	St. Thomas Moore	Muss Bertolino	6:00 p.m.
Friday, April 5	Captain Shreve	Pan Am	7:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 6	Gulf Breeze	Gulf Breeze	3:00 p.m.
Friday, April 12	<b>UMS Mobile</b>	Mobile	6:30 p.m.
Saturday, April 13	Lower Alabama	Alabama	11:00 a.m
Satruday, April 20	Super 8	highest seed	TBD
Friday, April 26	Semi-Finals	TBD	TBD
Sunday, April 28	Championship	TBD	TBD

Home Games Away Games

